
Månad Datum Veckodag Tid Ålder och plats Lag Domare Mobilnummer Plan
april 2024

28 sön 10:15    P 13 , Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF gul - Odensvi IF Ollle Davidsson 070-821 6163
28 sön 10:30    P 11, Karstorp 31, Västervik Västerviks FF 2 - Högsby IK Rasmus Jacobsson 070-3114673
28 sön 13:30    F 13 , Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF - IFK Oskarshamn Sigrid Nyman 076-3138267
28 sön 16:30    F 12, Karstorp 6, Västervik Västerviks FF - IF Hebe Sebastian Landström 079-3047419
28 sön 16:30    P 13 , Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF svart - Tjust IF FF Sixten Viggvik 070-2969460

maj 2024
4 lör 10:30    F 14, Karstorp 7, Västervik Västerviks FF - Rosenfors IK Thea Skärlund 070-8803688

5 sön 10:30    P 14, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF gul - Hultsfreds FK Viktor Björkegren 070-3112921
5 sön 10:45    P 13 , Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF vit - Oskarshamns AIK svart Djersey Gakuba 073-0520642
5 sön 13:30    P 14, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF svart - Målilla GOIF Sigge Fridell 070-3003969
5 sön 13:30    P 14, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF vit - Mörlunda GOIF Karam Asmar 076-7064445
5 sön 16:30    P 10, Karstorp 4, Västervik Västerviks FF - IFK Västervik Andreas Iordanidis 070-6959435

6 mån 18:30    P 12, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF Grå - Västerviks FF gul Kellie Hellström 070-4856321
6 mån 18:30    P 12, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF Grå - Västerviks FF gul Tuva Åström 072-3318244

7 tis 18:00    P 11, Karstorp 31, Västervik Västerviks FF 1 - Tjust IF FF Max Berge 072-2167296

10 fre 17:30    P 09, Karstorp Västerviks Fotbollsförening - IFK Västervik Ej klar

11 lör 10:30    P 12, Karstorp 7, Västervik Västerviks FF vit - Rödsle BK Elis Lindvall 073-8455545
11 lör 13:30    F 12, Karstorp 6, Västervik Västerviks FF - Vetlanda FF grön Ella Tholin 073-0745495

12 sön 10:30    P 12, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF - IFK Norrköping FK Röd Mohamad Jafari 070-0350435
12 sön 13:30    P 09, Karstorp 2, Västervik Västerviks FF - Bäckseda IF 2 9-m Mahmoud Haji Taleb 079-3570916
12 sön 13:30    P 14, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF vit - IFK Berga blå Hugo Schenell 073-5430730
12 sön 16:30    F 11, Karstorp 4, Västervik Västerviks FF - Bäckseda IF Talia Sobh 076-0626079

14 tis 18:30    P 13 , Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF svart - Södra Vi IF Axel Gustafsson 070-9290254

15 ons 18:00    P 14, Karstorp 6, Västervik Västerviks FF gul - Vimmerby IF röd Olle Davidsson 070-8216163

18 lör 10:30    F 14, Karstorp 7, Västervik Västerviks FF - Hjältevads Mariannelunds IS Leia Hägg 073-4489690
18 lör 10:30    P 13 , Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF blå - Timmernabbens IF Viktor Björkegren 070-3112921
18 lör 11:00    P 14, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF gul - Vimmerby IF gul Noa Lettman 072-2424445

19 sön 10:30    P 14, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF svart - Storebro IF Hugo Berg Panzarfeldt 070-2756410
19 sön 10:45    P 13 , Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF vit - Ankarsrums IS Hugo Schenell 073-5430730
19 sön 13:30    F 10, Karstorp 31, Västervik Västerviks FF - Virserums SGF Rasmus Jacobsson 070-3114673
19 sön 13:30    F 13 , Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF - Vimmerby IF Nadia 076-3218666
19 sön 16:30    P 10, Karstorp Västerviks FF - Djursdala SK
19 sön 16:30    P 12, Karstorp 6, Västervik Västerviks FF gul - Vimmerby IF gul Sebastian Landström 079-3047419

24 fre 18:00    P 09, Karstorp 3, Västervik Västerviks FF - Oskarshamns AIK Ej klar

25 lör 10:30    P 11, Karstorp 31, Västervik Västerviks FF 1 - Oskarshamns AIK Muhaymin 073-9221365
25 lör 10:30    P 12, Karstorp 7, Västervik Västerviks FF vit - Målilla GOIF 7-m Hussain Ahmadi 076-7140651

26 sön 10:30    P 11, Karstorp 31, Västervik Västerviks FF 2 - Hultsfreds FK Talia Sobh 076-0626079
26 sön 10:45    P 13 , Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF gul - Djursdala SK Sigge Fridell 070-3003969



26 sön 13:30    P 14, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF vit - Lindsdals IF svart Karam Asmar 076-7064445
26 sön 16:30    F 11, Karstorp 4, Västervik Västerviks FF - Hultsfreds FK Talia Sobh 076-0626079
26 sön 16:30    F 12, Karstorp 6, Västervik Västerviks FF - Rödsle BK gul Kellie Hellström 070-4856321
26 sön 16:30    P 10, Karstorp Västerviks FF - Storebro IF/IF Hebe/Rumskulla GElliot Caesar 070-7279409
29 ons 17:00    P 14, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF gul - IFK Västervik Axel Gustafsson 070-9290254

juni 2024
1 lör 10:30    P 12, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF Grå - Oskarshamns AIK svart Olle Davidsson 070-821 6163
1 lör 10:30    P 12, Karstorp 6, Västervik Västerviks FF gul - Mönsterås GOIF röd Viktor Björkegren 070-3112921
1 lör 13:30    F 14, Karstorp 7, Västervik Västerviks FF - Österkorsberga IF Marre 076-2145448
1 lör 13:30    P 12, Karstorp 7, Västervik Västerviks FF vit - Fagerhults AIK Djersey Gakuba 073-0520642
1 lör 16:30    P 13 , Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF svart - Oskarshamns AIK svart Sebastian Landström 079-3047419

2 sön 13:30    F 13 , Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF - Hultsfreds FK vit Sigrid Nyman 076-3138267
2 sön 13:30    P 14, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF svart - Rödsle BK gul Sixten Viggvik 070-2969460

4 tis 18:30    P 11, Karstorp 31, Västervik Västerviks FF 2 - Fårbo FF Alaa Ayan 079-3351572

6 tor 10:30    F 14, Karstorp 7, Västervik Västerviks FF - Vetlanda FF grön Thea Skärlund 070-8803688

7 fre 18:00    P 09, Karstorp 3, Västervik Västerviks FF - Hultsfreds FK Ej klar

8 lör 10:30    P 12, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF - IK Sleipner Vit Tuva Åström 072-3318244
8 lör 10:30    P 13 , Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF blå - Fårbo FF Kellie Hellström 070-4856321

9 sön 13:30    P 11, Karstorp 31, Västervik Västerviks FF 1 - IFK Oskarshamn Mahmoud Haji Taleb 079-3570916
9 sön 13:30    P 14, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF vit - Långemåla IF Elis Lindvall 073-8455545
9 sön 16:30    P 10, Karstorp Västerviks FF - Hultsfreds FK 1 Rasmus Jacobsson 070-3114673

10 mån 17:00    P 14, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF gul - Västerviks FF svart Hugo Berg Panzarfeldt 070-2756410
10 mån 17:00    P 14, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF gul - Västerviks FF svart Hugo Schenell 073-5430730

11 tis 18:30    F 11, Karstorp 4, Västervik Västerviks FF - Hjorted/Totebo Elliot Caesar 070-7279409

12 ons 18:00    F 14, Karstorp 7, Västervik Västerviks FF - Vimmerby IF gul Sigrid Nyman 076-3138267
12 ons 18:30    P 13 , Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF vit - IFK Västervik Axel Gustafsson 070-9290254

13 tor 18:30    P 12, Karstorp 6, Västervik Västerviks FF gul - IFK Västervik Olle Davidsson 070-821 6163

15 lör 10:30    P 12, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF Grå - Hjorteds/Totebo Viktor Björkegren 070-3112921
15 lör 10:30    P 12, Karstorp 7, Västervik Västerviks FF vit - Mönsterås GOIF vit Djersey Gakuba 073-0520642
15 lör 13:30    P 13 , Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF svart - Ankarsrums IS Sebastian Landström 079-3047419

16 sön 10:45    P 13 , Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF gul - Hultsfreds FK vit Sigge Fridell 070-3003969
16 sön 13:30    F 13 , Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF - Rödsle BK svart Thea Skärlund 070-8803688
16 sön 16:30    F 10, Karstorp 31, Västervik Västerviks FF - Vetlanda FF/Hvetlanda GIF 2 Muhaymin 073-9221365
16 sön 16:30    F 12, Karstorp 6, Västervik Västerviks FF - Holsby SK vit

19 ons 18:00    P 09, Karstorp 2, Västervik Västerviks FF - IFK Västervik/FC Örbäcken Ej klart
19 ons 18:00    P 14, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF svart - Vimmerby IF gul Hugo Berg Panzarfeldt 070-2756410

20 tor 18:30    P 13 , Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF vit - Västerviks FF svart Hugo Schenell 073-5430730
20 tor 18:30    P 13 , Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF vit - Västerviks FF svart Noa Lettman 072-2424445



23 sön 13:30    P 14, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF vit - Fliseryds IF Karam Asmar 076-7064445
23 sön 16:30    P 10, Karstorp Västerviks FF - Virserums SGF 9-m Max Berge 072-2167296
23 sön 16:30    P 12, Karstorp 7, Västervik Västerviks FF vit - Vimmerby IF svart Muhaymin 073-9221365

30 sön 10:45    P 13 , Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF vit - Vimmerby IF gul Sigge Fridell 070-3003969
30 sön 13:30    P 14, Karstorp 5, Västervik Västerviks FF vit - Virserums SGF Kellie Hellström 070-4856321
30 sön 16:30    P 10, Karstorp Västerviks FF - Tjust IF FF Mohammad Jafari 070-0350435

juli 2024
7 sön 11:00    P 10, Örbäcken 3, Västervik IFK Västervik - Västerviks FF Mahmoud Haji Taleb 079-3570916


